NUMBER

07-35=207-006

ADDRESS
oF
 PROPERTY
4

40 FT
STR E 81
10354 NORTHERN HGTS AL BUT

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

1-23-89

10-9-91
11-23-92

1-24-94

6 3-99
10-11-02

CARDOSI JOSEPH J & ETHEL B

CARDOSI FLOYD J ET AL 1/4 INT EA
POWERS, EVELYN M.
POLAND, DOUGLAS A.

REESE BRIAN C & KELLI R
WINEBERG THOMAS E & SHERYL L

»

CARDOSI FLOYD J ET AL 1/4 INT EA ( ETHEL B CARDOSI LE) NO C.F.

TERM L E
COF. 40!00
C.F. 50.00
SP 70,200.
2 TRS S.P. 129,000




